10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of October 10, 2022

Monday, October 10, 2022

Courthouse Closed
for the Columbus Day Federal Holiday

Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Cuesta v. KEW Realty Corp.
21-cv-03110-MEH
Status Conference

Calvary Baptist Church v. Church Mutual Ins. Co.
21-cv-01723-CNS-MEH
Status Conference

Meggs v. 44th & Wadsworth LLC
22-cv-01090-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Funk v. J&B 8th St. Liquor, Inc.
22-cv-01972-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Payment Brokers Group, LLC v. Agentra, LLC
20-cv-02439-MEH
Status Conference

USA v. Felix-Moreno
22-cr-00167-RM
Hearing on Bond Motion



10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

10:30 AM

2:00 PM

NO SETTINGS

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of October 10, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Williams v. Allstate Fire & Casualty Ins. Co.
21-¢cv-02953-RM-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference

Bane v. Wynne Transport Service, Inc.
22-cv-02212-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Taylor v. Upslope, LLC
22-cv-01639-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Pawnee Leasing Corp. v. Optical Technologies, Inc.
22-cv-01630-MEH
Scheduling Conference

USA v. Pacheco
19-cr-00300-PAB-MEH
Discovery Conference

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Denver Restoration Brothers LLC v. ADS NoCo LLC
22-¢v-02033-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Tate v. SNH CO Tenant LLC

22-cv-00827-MEH
Status Conference

Friday, October 14, 2022



