# UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of October 10, 2022

## Monday, October 10, 2022

Courthouse Closed for the Columbus Day Federal Holiday

## Tuesday, October 11, 2022

10:15 AM	Cuesta v. KEW Realty Corp. 21-cv-03110-MEH Status Conference
10:30 AM	Calvary Baptist Church v. Church Mutual Ins. Co. 21-cv-01723-CNS-MEH Status Conference
10:45 AM	Meggs v. 44th & Wadsworth LLC 22-cv-01090-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Funk v. J&B 8th St. Liquor, Inc. 22-cv-01972-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:30 AM	Payment Brokers Group, LLC v. Agentra, LLC 20-cv-02439-MEH Status Conference
1:00 PM	USA v. Felix-Moreno 22-cr-00167-RM Hearing on Bond Motion

# UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of October 10, 2022

## Wednesday, October 12, 2022

10:00 AM	Williams v. Allstate Fire & Casualty Ins. Co. 21-cv-02953-RM-MEH Final Pretrial Conference
10:15 AM	Bane v. Wynne Transport Service, Inc. 22-cv-02212-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:30 AM	Taylor v. Upslope, LLC 22-cv-01639-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Pawnee Leasing Corp. v. Optical Technologies, Inc. 22-cv-01630-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:15 AM	USA v. Pacheco 19-cr-00300-PAB-MEH Discovery Conference
	Thursday, October 13, 2022
10:30 AM	Denver Restoration Brothers LLC v. ADS NoCo LLC 22-cv-02033-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:00 PM	Tate v. SNH CO Tenant LLC 22-cv-00827-MEH Status Conference

Friday, October 14, 2022

NO SETTINGS